## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 268 by Senator LaFleur

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 14, line 8, delete "shall the association"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 14, delete line 20, and insert "(d) Have no obligation to defend an insured"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 14, line 24, change "The" to "(i) Have an" and between "occurrence" and "shall"
- 7 insert "<u>which</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 15, line 5, change "(<u>f</u>)" to "(<u>ii)</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 15, line 13, delete "<u>the association</u> shall" and insert ","
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 19, line 9, change "The association shall issue" to "(i) Issue"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 19, line 13, change "(c)" to "<u>(ii)</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 19, line 24, change "(d)" to "(iii)"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 19, line 26, change "<u>(e)</u>" to "<u>(c)</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 22, line 9, delete "the association," and change "may" to ",have the right to"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 22, line 12, delete "shall"